(o)

STAGE 2 : TABRIZ - ARAS FREE ZONE

CARSTENSEN Lucas
Winner of Stage 44
BIKE AID
YELLOW MARCHAND Gianni MARCHAND Gianni
JERSEY 102 102
General Classification TARTELETTO - ISOREX TARTELETTO - ISOREX
GANJKHANLOU GANJKHANLOU
GREEN JERSEY Mohammad Mohammad
82 82
Points Classification AZAD UNIVERSITY TABRIZ AZAD UNIVERSITY TABRIZ
CHAIYASOMBAT CHAIYASOMBAT
POLKA JERSEY Thanakhan Thanakhan
73 73
I THAILAND CONTINENTAL THAILAND CONTINENTAL
KOM Classification CYCLING TEAM CYCLING TEAM
NZAFASHWANAYO Jean NZAFASHWANAYO Jean
WHITE J ERSEY Claude Claude
13 13
Young Classification PROTOUCH PROTOUCH

TEAM CLASSIFICATION

TARTELETTO - ISOREX




CLASSEMENT DE L'ETAPE
STAGE CLASSIFICATION

TABRIZ - ARAS FREE ZONE

sUCI

i
TR E

Date : 30/09/2022 Etape - Stage: 2
Organisateur - Organiser : East Azarbaijan Youth & Sport Organistaion Distance : 148.9 km
Epreuve - Race:  Tour Of Iran 2022 Moyenne - Average : 44.304km/h
Rang Dqs. ucl ID NOM Pr(_énom Equipe Nat. Te‘mps Ecart Bonif. pg.
Rank  Bib Last name First Name Team Nat. Time Gap Bon.

1 44 10008931660 CARSTENSEN Lucas BIKE AID GER 03h21'39" 10"

2 112 10004593437 NATEGHI Mahdi IRAN NATIONAL TEAM IRI 03h21'39" 6"

3 64 10009240747 YILMAZ Yunus SIDIALI - UNLOCK TEAM TUR 03h21'39" 4"

4 104 10013897353 DE POORTER Maxime TARTELETTO - ISOREX BEL 03h21'39"

5 81 10087537834 * LABIB Al AZAD UNIVERSITY TABRIZ IRI 03h21'39"

6 106 10013649092 RELAES Jacob TARTELETTO - ISOREX BEL 03h21'39"

7 82 10010653513 GANJKHANLOU Mohammad AZAD UNIVERSITY TABRIZ IRI 03h21'39" 5"

8 63 10049512824 EL AZHARI Mounir SIDIALI - UNLOCK TEAM MAR 03h21'39" 3"

9 56 10097390408 * PANSASRD Arttasorn ROOJAI CYCLING TEAM THA 03h21'39"

10 115 10052570344 *ALIYARI Aydin IRAN NATIONAL TEAM IRI 03h21'39" 2"

11 6 10050091992 MAZUKI Nur Amirull Fakhruddin TERENGGANU POLYGON CY  MAS 03h21'39" 2"

12 5 10006137858 MAT AMIN Mohd Shahrul TERENGGANU POLYGON CY  MAS 03h21'39"

13 51 10108445071 MIDEY Valentin Fabien Rene ROOJAI CYCLING TEAM FRA 03h21'39"

14 53 10061297718 MUHAMMAD Danieal Haikkal ROOJAI CYCLING TEAM MAS 03h21'39"

15 54 10107629160 * THIMACHAI Kongphob ROOJAI CYCLING TEAM THA 03h21'39"

16 32 10079277575 REZVANI GILKOLAEI Morteza ARVICH SHARGH OMIDNIA IRI 03h21'39"

17 41 10060129674 YEMANE Dawit BIKE AID ERI 03h21'39"

18 85 10076028984 MOUSAZADEHJABDARAGHAI Aliasgh AZAD UNIVERSITY TABRIZ IRI 03h21'39"

19 73 10016193930 CHAIYASOMBAT Thanakhan THAILAND CONTINENTALCY — THA 03h21'39"

20 113 10007166866 POURSEYEDIGOLAKHOR Mir Samad IRAN NATIONAL TEAM IRI 03h21'39"

21 33 10010703427 SEYFOLLAHIFARD Hasan ARVICH SHARGH OMIDNIA IRI 03h21'39"

22 101 10012735676 TEUGELS Lennert TARTELETTO - ISOREX BEL 03h21'39"

23 71 10006013778 CHAWCHIANGKWANG Peerapol THAILAND CONTINENTALCY  THA 03h21'39"

24 72 10052265095 SIRIRONNACHAI Sarawut THAILAND CONTINENTALCY  THA 03h21'39"

25 3 10014871801 MOHD ZARIFF Muhamad Nur Aiman TERENGGANU POLYGON CY  MAS 03h21'39"

26 13 10064238535 * NZAFASHWANAYO Jean Claude PROTOUCH RWA 03h21'39"

27 14 10063787079 MUGISHA Moise PROTOUCH RWA 03h21'39"

28 62 10006376419 SEYEDGHALICHI Seydmiladmohamma SIDIALI - UNLOCK TEAM IRI 03h21'39"

29 15 10096178716 * IRADUKUNDA Emmanuel PROTOUCH RWA 03h21'39"

30 34 10120543702 * GHAVAMI Ramyar ARVICH SHARGH OMIDNIA IRI 03h21'39"

31 36 10084499411 REZAEI LAYEH Meysam ARVICH SHARGH OMIDNIA IRI 03h21'39"

32 52 10002464487 FAST Konstantin ROOGJAI CYCLING TEAM RUS 03h21'39"

33 125 10091442789 * ISSA Sarbast IRAQ NATIONAL TEAM IRQ 03h21'39"

34 11 10061744221 DAUMONT Paul PROTOUCH BUR 03h21'39"

35 83 10007803733 KOLAHDOZ HAGH Amir AZAD UNIVERSITY TABRIZ IRI 03h21'39"

36 84 10008789800 ARIYAN Behnam AZAD UNIVERSITY TABRIZ IRI 03h21'39"

37 2 10008665821 BUDIAK Anatolii TERENGGANU POLYGON CY  UKR 03h21'39"

38 31 10004557465 SAFARZADEH Saeid ARVICH SHARGH OMIDNIA IRI 03h21'39"

39 102 10010978259 MARCHAND Gianni TARTELETTO - ISOREX BEL 03h21'39"

40 1 10009351790 EYOB Metkel TERENGGANU POLYGONCY  ERI 03h21'39"

41 123 10098914116 * SADEQ Nawzad IRAQ NATIONAL TEAM IRQ 03h21'39"

42 86 10009433737 KHORSHID Khalil AZAD UNIVERSITY TABRIZ IRI 03h21'39"

43 74 10052265604 LIPHONGYU Navuti THAILAND CONTINENTALCY  THA 03h21'39"

44 4 10056071539 HIBATULLAH Jamal TERENGGANU POLYGON CY INA 03h21'39"

45 114 10009432424 CHAICHIRAGHIMI Mohammad Esmaeil RAN NATIONAL TEAM IRI 03h21'39"

46 116 10086591981 JAMSHIDIANGHALEHSEFIDI Amir Hos [RAN NATIONAL TEAM IRI 03h21'39"

47 55 10091395909 KLAHAN Chaloemphon ROOQJAI CYCLING TEAM THA 03h21'39"

48 75 10009435353 PHOUNSAVATH Ariya THAILAND CONTINENTALCY | AO 03h21'39"

49 111 10001199144 ASKARI Hossein IRAN NATIONAL TEAM IRI 03h21'39"
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50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59

61
45
42
105
103
43
124
12
46
35

10005476642
10011061418
10015685183
10007592555
10010946129
10050937512
10098496814
10016117037
10004146732
10010872468

LOPEZ GIL Vladimir Yesid

VAN ENGELEN Adne
MOLARD Wesley
EYSKENS Jeroen
GOEMAN Andreas
EWART Jesse

AHMED Moamin
MUNYANEZA Didier
SCHNAPKA Matthias
ROUZBAHANEH Mahdi

Aucun coureur hors-délai / No OTL

Nombre de partants : 60

Aucun non partant - No DN S

ABANDONS - DNF
Dossard/Bib 121 - BADEEA Baravan - IRAQ NATIONAL TEAM - 10091443294
Numbers :
Juge a l'arrivée

SIDIALI - UNLOCK TEAM
BIKE AID

BIKE AID

TARTELETTO - ISOREX
TARTELETTO - ISOREX
BIKE AID

IRAQ NATIONAL TEAM
PROTOUCH

BIKE AID

ARVICH SHARGH OMIDNIA
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coL
NED
NED
BEL
BEL
IRL
IRQ
RWA
GER
IRI

03h21'39"
03h21'39"
03h21'39"
03h21'39"
03h21'39"
03h21'39"
03h21'59"
03h22'15"
03h22'51"
03h31'39"

20"
36"
01'12"
10'00"
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sUCI

Date :

Organisateur - Organiser :

30/09/2022

CLASSEMENT GENERAL
GENERAL CLASSIFICATION

TABRIZ - ARAS FREE ZONE

East Azarbaijan Youth & Sport Organistaion

i
TR E

Etape - Stage :

2

Epreuve - Race:  Tour Of Iran 2022 Distance : 302.7 km
Moyenne - Average : 44.619km/h

Rang Dqs. ucl ID NOM Pr(_énom Equipe Nat. Te‘mps Ecart

Rank Bib Last name First Name Team Nat. Time Gap

1 102 10010978259 MARCHAND Gianni TARTELETTO - ISOREX BEL 06h46'51"

2 3 10014871801 MOHD ZARIFF Muhamad Nur Aiman TERENGGANU POLYGON CYCLIN  MAS 06h46'58" o7

3 71 10006013778 CHAWCHIANGKWANG Peerapol THAILAND CONTINENTAL CYCLIN - THA 06h46'59" 08"
4 41 10060129674 YEMANE Dawit BIKE AID ERI 06h47'01" 10"

5 114 10009432424 CHAICHIRAGHIMI Mohammad Esmaeil IRAN NATIONAL TEAM IRI 06h47'10" 19"

6 44 10008931660 CARSTENSEN Lucas BIKE AID GER 06h47'52" o1r'o1"

7 51 10108445071 MIDEY Valentin Fabien Rene ROOJAI CYCLING TEAM FRA 06h47'52" "

8 101 10012735676 TEUGELS Lennert TARTELETTO - ISOREX BEL 06h47'52" "

9 72 10052265095 SIRIRONNACHAI Sarawut THAILAND CONTINENTAL CYCLIN - THA 06h47'52" "
10 13 10064238535 * NZAFASHWANAYO Jean Claude PROTOUCH RWA 06h47'52" "
11 36 10084499411 REZAEI LAYEH Meysam ARVICH SHARGH OMIDNIA IRI 06h47'52" "
12 42 10015685183 MOLARD Wesley BIKE AID NED 06h47'52" "
13 82 10010653513 GANJKHANLOU Mohammad AZAD UNIVERSITY TABRIZ IRI 06h47'57" 01'06"
14 6 10050091992 MAZUKI Nur Amirull Fakhruddin TERENGGANU POLYGON CYCLIN  MAS 06h47'57" "
15 64 10009240747 YILMAZ Yunus SIDIALI - UNLOCK TEAM TUR 06h47'58" or'o7"
16 63 10049512824 EL AZHARI Mounir SIDIALI - UNLOCK TEAM MAR 06h47'59" 01'08"
17 115 10052570344 * ALIYARI Aydin IRAN NATIONAL TEAM IRI 06h48'00" 01'09"
18 106 10013649092 RELAES Jacob TARTELETTO - ISOREX BEL 06h48'02" 01'11"
19 81 10087537834 * LABIB Ali AZAD UNIVERSITY TABRIZ IRI 06h48'02" "
20 54 10107629160 * THIMACHAI Kongphob ROOJAI CYCLING TEAM THA 06h48'02" "
21 104 10013897353 DE POORTER Maxime TARTELETTO - ISOREX BEL 06h48'02" "
22 56 10097390408 * PANSASRD Arttasorn ROOJAI CYCLING TEAM THA 06h48'02" "
23 113 10007166866 POURSEYEDIGOLAKHOR Mir Samad IRAN NATIONAL TEAM IRI 06h48'02" "
24 33 10010703427 SEYFOLLAHIFARD Hasan ARVICH SHARGH OMIDNIA IRI 06h48'02" "
25 34 10120543702 * GHAVAMI Ramyar ARVICH SHARGH OMIDNIA IRI 06h48'02" "
26 86 10009433737 KHORSHID Khalil AZAD UNIVERSITY TABRIZ IRI 06h48'02" "
27 14 10063787079 MUGISHA Moise PROTOUCH RWA 06h48'02" "
28 73 10016193930 CHAIYASOMBAT Thanakhan THAILAND CONTINENTAL CYCLIN - THA 06h48'02" "
29 52 10002464487 FAST Konstantin ROOJAI CYCLING TEAM RUS 06h48'02" "
30 2 10008665821 BUDIAK Anatolii TERENGGANU POLYGON CYCLIN  UKR 06h48'02" "
31 32 10079277575 REZVANI GILKOLAEI Morteza ARVICH SHARGH OMIDNIA IRI 06h48'02" "
32 11 10061744221 DAUMONT Paul PROTOUCH BUR 06h48'02" "
33 31 10004557465 SAFARZADEH Saeid ARVICH SHARGH OMIDNIA IRI 06h48'02" "
34 1 10009351790 EYOB Metkel TERENGGANU POLYGON CYCLIN  ER] 06h48'02" "
35 85 10076028984 MOUSAZADEHJABDARAGHAI Aliasghar ~ AZAD UNIVERSITY TABRIZ IRI 06h48'02" "
36 103 10010946129 GOEMAN Andreas TARTELETTO - ISOREX BEL 06h48'02" "
37 15 10096178716 * IRADUKUNDA Emmanuel PROTOUCH RWA 06h48'02" "
38 125 10091442789 * |SSA Sarbast IRAQ NATIONAL TEAM IRQ 06h48'02" "
39 116 10086591981 JAMSHIDIANGHALEHSEFIDI Amir Hossei  IRAN NATIONAL TEAM IRI 06h48'02" "
40 62 10006376419 SEYEDGHALICHI Seydmiladmohammad  SIDIALI - UNLOCK TEAM IRI 06h48'02" "
41 105 10007592555 EYSKENS Jeroen TARTELETTO - ISOREX BEL 06h48'02" "
42 74 10052265604 LIPHONGYU Navuti THAILAND CONTINENTAL CYCLIN - THA 06h48'02" "
43 84 10008789800 ARIYAN Behnam AZAD UNIVERSITY TABRIZ IRI 06h48'02" "
44 83 10007803733 KOLAHDOZ HAGH Amir AZAD UNIVERSITY TABRIZ IRI 06h48'02" "
45 75 10009435353 PHOUNSAVATH Ariya THAILAND CONTINENTAL CYCLIN | AO 06h48'02" "
46 61 10005476642 LOPEZ GIL Vladimir Yesid SIDIALI - UNLOCK TEAM COoL 06h48'02" "
47 55 10091395909 KLAHAN Chaloemphon ROOJAI CYCLING TEAM THA 06h48'02" "
48 m 10001199144 ASKARI Hossein IRAN NATIONAL TEAM IRI 06h48'02" "
49 45 10011061418 VAN ENGELEN Adne BIKE AID NED 06h48'02" "
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50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
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43
53

123

46
12
124
112
35

10050937512
10061297718
10006137858
10098914116
10056071539
10004146732
10016117037
10098496814
10004593437
10010872468

EWART Jesse

MUHAMMAD Danieal Haikkal
MAT AMIN Mohd Shahrul

* SADEQ Nawzad
HIBATULLAH Jamal
SCHNAPKA Matthias
MUNYANEZA Didier

AHMED Moamin

NATEGHI Mahdi
ROUZBAHANEH Mahdi

Lucas GRANDJEAN : +33.6.49.74.58.73 lucas@votrecourse.com

BIKE AID

ROOJAI CYCLING TEAM
TERENGGANU POLYGON CYCLIN
IRAQ NATIONAL TEAM
TERENGGANU POLYGON CYCLIN
BIKE AID

PROTOUCH

IRAQ NATIONAL TEAM

IRAN NATIONAL TEAM

ARVICH SHARGH OMIDNIA

IRL
MAS
MAS
IRQ
INA
GER
RWA
IRQ
IRI
IRI

06h48'02"
06h48'07"
06h48'09"
06h48'09"
06h48'09"
06h49'21"
06h50'58"
06h51'18"
06h51'26"
06h58'02"

01'16"
01'18"

02'30"
04'07"
04'27"
04'35"
11'11"
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. CLASSEMENT PAR POINTS
U‘ I POINTS CLASSIFICATION (ﬁgﬂ
- TABRIZ - ARAS FREE ZONE IR F

Date : 30/09/2022
Organisateur - Organiser : East Azarbaijan Youth & Sport Organistaion

Epreuve - Race: Tour Of Iran 2022
Classement de I'étape - Stage classification

Etape - Stage: 2
Classement général - General classification

. . Rg Dos. Nom Prénom Equipe
Rg Dos. Nom Prénom Nat. Equipe Pts Bon. RK  Bib. Last name First name UCI ID Team Pts
km 40.9 - SPRINT 1 82  GANJKHANLOU Mohammad 10010653513 UAT 10
2 6 MAZUKI Nur Amirull Fakhruddin 10050091992 TSG 10
1 82  GANJKHANLOU Mohammad IRI UAT 6 3" 3 41 YEMANE Dawit 10060129674 BAI 6
. ’ 4 63  ELAZHARI Mouni 10049512824 suT 6
2 6  MAZUKI Nur Amirull Fakhruddin MAS  TSG 4 2 ounir
5 102  MARCHAND Gianni 10010978259 TIS 4
3 115 ALIYARI Aydin IRI INT 2 1" 6 115 ALIYARI Aydin 10052570344 INT 4
7 53  MUHAMMAD Danieal Haikkal 10061297718 RJC 4
km 93.4 - SPRINT 8 71 CHAWCHIANGIl<WANG Peerapol 10006013778 TCC 2
—— 9 112 NATEGHI Mahdi 10004593437 INT 2
1 63 EL AZHARI Mounir MAR  SUT 6 3"
2 82  GANJKHANLOU Mohammad IRI UAT 4 2"
3 115 ALIYARI Aydin IRI INT 2 1"
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. MEILLEUR GRIMPEUR

U‘ I MOUNTAIN CLASSIFICATION (ﬁgﬂ

L\ TR E
TABRIZ - ARAS FREE ZONE

Date : 30/09/2022

Organisateur - Organiser : East Azarbaijan Youth & Sport Organistaion
Epreuve - Race: Tour Of Iran 2022 Etape - Stage : 2
Classement de I'étape - Stage classification Classement général - General classification

Rg Dos. Nom Prénom Equipe Rg Dos. Nom Prénom Equipe

Rk  Bib Last name First name Nat. Team Pts  Bon. Rk Bib Last name First name uctip Team Pts

km 66.8 - KOM, Cat 3 1 73 CHAIYASOMBAT Thanakhan 10016193930 TCC 6

1 73 CHAIYASOMBAT Thanakhan THA TCC 6 23 MOHD ZARIFF Muhamad Nur Aiman 10014871801 TSG 6

2 14  MUGISHA Moise RWA PRO 4 3 14  MUGISHA Moise 10063787079 PRO 4

3 3 MOHD ZARIFF Muhamad Nur Aiman ~ MAS ~ TSG 2 4 41 YEMANE Dawit 10060129674 BAI 2

4 83 KOLAHDOZ HAGH Amir Rl UAT 1 5 6  MAZUKI Nur Amirull Fakhruddin 10050091992  TSG 1
6 83 KOLAHDOZ HAGH Amir 10007803733 UAT 1
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CLASSEMENT GENERAL DES JEUNES
. U‘ I BEST YOUNG GENERAL CLASSIFICATION
[ TABRIZ - ARAS FREE ZONE

Date : 30/09/2022

i
TR E

Etape - Stage: 2
Organisateur - Organiser :  East Azarbaijan Youth & Sport Organistaion )
Distance : 302.7 km

Epreuve - Race :  Tour Of Iran 2022
Rang Dos. NOM Prénom Equipe . Temps Ecart
Rank Bib Last name First Name Team Time Gap

1 13 NZAFASHWANAYO Jean Claude PROTOUCH 10064238535 06h47'52"

2 115 ALIYARI Aydin IRAN NATIONAL TEAM 10052570344 06h48'00" 08"

3 81 LABIBAli AZAD UNIVERSITY TABRIZ 10087537834 06h48'02" 10"

4 54  THIMACHAI Kongphob ROOQOJAI CYCLING TEAM 10107629160 06h48'02"

5 56 PANSASRD Arttasorn ROOQOJAI CYCLING TEAM 10097390408 06h48'02"

6 34  GHAVAMI Ramyar ARVICH SHARGH OMIDNIA 10120543702 06h48'02"

7 15 IRADUKUNDA Emmanuel PROTOUCH 10096178716 06h48'02" "

8 125 ISSA Sarbast IRAQ NATIONAL TEAM 10091442789 06h48'02" "

9 123 SADEQ Nawzad IRAQ NATIONAL TEAM 10098914116 06h48'09" 17
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. CLASSEMENT PAR EQUIPE - TEAM CLASSIFICATION
U C I TABRIZ - ARAS FREE ZONE (ﬁgﬂ
L\ TR E

Date : 30/09/2022

Organisateur - Organiser :  East Azarbaijan Youth & Sport Organistaion
Etape - Stage : 2
Epreuve - Race: Tour Of Iran 2022

Classement de I'étape - Stage classification Classement général - Général classification

Rg Equipe Temps Ecart Rg Equipe Temps Ecart

Rk Team Time Gap Rk Team Time Gap

1 AZAD UNIVERSITY TABRIZ 10h04'57" 1 TARTELETTO - ISOREX 20h22'57"
81-82-85

2 IRAN NATIONAL TEAM 10h04'57" 2 BIKEAID 20h22'58" 01"
112 - 115- 113

3 TARTELETTO - ISOREX 10h04'57" 3 THAILAND CONTINENTAL CYCLING TEAM 20h22'58" 01"
104 - 106 - 101

4  ROOJAI CYCLING TEAM 10h04'57" 4  TERENGGANU POLYGON CYCLING TEAM 20h23'08" 11"
56 - 51-53

5 SIDIALI - UNLOCK TEAM 10h04'57" 5 IRAN NATIONAL TEAM 20h23'14" 17"
64 - 63 - 62

6 TERENGGANU POLYGON CYCLING TEAM 10h04'57" 6 ROOJAI CYCLING TEAM 20h23'56" 59"
6-5-3

7  THAILAND CONTINENTAL CYCLING TEAM 10h04'57" 7 ARVICH SHARGH OMIDNIA 20h23'56" 59"
73-71-72

8 ARVICH SHARGH OMIDNIA 10h04'57" 8 PROTOUCH 20h23'56" 59"
32-33-34

9 BIKEAID 10h04'57" 9 AZAD UNIVERSITY TABRIZ 20h24'06" 01'09"
44 - 41 - 45

10 PROTOUCH 10h04'57" 10 SIDIALI- UNLOCK TEAM 20h24'06" 01'09"
13-14-15

11 IRAQ NATIONAL TEAM 10h05'17" 20" 11 IRAQ NATIONAL TEAM 20h27'29" 04'32"
125-123-124
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ORDRE DES VOITURES POUR L'ETAPE N° 3

Date : 01/10/2022

CONVOY ORDER FOR STAGE 3
ARAS FREE ZONE - KALEIBAR

Organisateur - Organiseur : East Azarbaijan Youth & Sport Organistaion
Epreuve - Race: Tour Of Iran 2022
Rang Equipe
Rank Team
1 TARTELETTO - ISOREX
2 TERENGGANU POLYGON CYCLING TEAM
3 THAILAND CONTINENTAL CYCLING TEAM
4 BIKE AID
5 IRAN NATIONAL TEAM
6 ROOJAI CYCLING TEAM
7 PROTOUCH
8 ARVICH SHARGH OMIDNIA
9 AZAD UNIVERSITY TABRIZ
10 SIDI ALI - UNLOCK TEAM
11 IRAQ NATIONAL TEAM
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Tour Of Iran 2022

Etape - Stage: 3

GRILLE - GRID

Du 29/09/22 au 03/10/22

East Azarbaijan Youth

& Sport Organistaion

3 6
oimeTow oM | sk | suomCoa | MOUORSEIITG | raia e | wersurs s | M
2eme 4 07"(27) 14eme & 01'06"(41)
u 2 - NZAFASHWANAYO Jean . 15
PROTOUCH DAUMONT Paul MUNYANEZA Didier Claude MUGISHA Moise * IRADUKUNDA Emmanuel

32eme 4 01'11"(67)

56eme a 04'07"(114)

10eme & 01'01"(37)

27eme a4 01'11"(62)

37eme & 01'11"(70)

ARVICH SHARGH OMIDNIA

31
SAFARZADEH Saeid
33eme 4 01'11"(67)

32
REZVANI GILKOLAEI
Morteza
3leme a 01'11"(64)

33
SEYFOLLAHIFARD Hasan
24eme 4 01'11"(45)

34
* GHAVAMI Ramyar
25eme & 01'11"(49)

35
ROUZBAHANEH Mahdi
59eme & 11'11"(102)

36
REZAEI LAYEH Meysam
1leme & 01'01"(41)

BIKE AID

41
YEMANE Dawit
4eme a 10"(21)

42
MOLARD Wesley
12eme & 01'01"(59)

43
EWART Jesse
50eme a 01'11"(100)

44
CARSTENSEN Lucas
6eme & 01'01"(14)

45
VAN ENGELEN Adne
49eme & 01'11"(97)

46
SCHNAPKA Matthias
55eme & 02'30"(114)

ROOJAI CYCLING TEAM

51
MIDEY Valentin Fabien
Rene
7eme 4 01'01"(22)

52
FAST Konstantin
29eme a 01'11"(63)

53
MUHAMMAD Danieal
Haikkal
5leme & 01'16"(69)

*

54
THIMACHAI Kongphob
20eme a 01'11"(35)

55
KLAHAN Chaloemphon
47eme a 01'11"(89)

56
* PANSASRD Arttasorn
22eme a 01'11"(41)

SIDIALI - UNLOCK TEAM

61
LOPEZ GIL Vladimir Yesid
46eme & 01'11"(86)

62
SEYEDGHALICHI
Seydmiladmohammad
40eme a 01'11"(75)

63
EL AZHARI Mounir
16eme a 01'08"(26)

64
YILMAZ Yunus
15eme & 01'07"(17)

THAILAND CONTINENTAL
CYCLING TEAM

71
CHAWCHIANGKWANG
Peerapol
3eme a 08"(26)

72
SIRIRONNACHAI Sarawut
9eme 4 01'01"(30)

73
CHAIYASOMBAT
Thanakhan
28eme a 01'11"(63)

74
LIPHONGYU Navuti
42eme 2 01'11"(82)

75
PHOUNSAVATH Ariya
45eme 4 01'11"(86)

AZAD UNIVERSITY TABRIZ

81
* LABIB Ali
19eme & 01'11"(30)

82
GANJKHANLOU
Mohammad
13eme & 01'06"(19)

83
KOLAHDOZ HAGH Amir
44eme 4 01'11"(86)

84
ARIYAN Behnam
43eme a 01'11"(85)

85
MOUSAZADEHJABDARAG
HAI Aliasghar
35eme & 01'11"(68)

86
KHORSHID Khalil
26eme & 01'11"(58)

TARTELETTO - ISOREX

101
TEUGELS Lennert
8eme a 01'01"(30)

102
MARCHAND Gianni
1er en 06h46'51"(40)

103
GOEMAN Andreas
36eme a 01'11"(69)

104
DE POORTER Maxime
2leme a 01'11"(38)

105
EYSKENS Jeroen
41eme a 01'11"(76)

106
RELAES Jacob
18eme a 01'11"(23)

IRAN NATIONAL TEAM

111
ASKARI Hossein
48eme & 01'11"(89)

112
NATEGHI Mahdi
58eme & 04'35"(62)

POURSEYEDIGOLAKHOR
Mir Samad
23eme a 01'11"(42)

114
CHAICHIRAGHIMI
Mohammad Esmaeil
5eme a 19"(50)

115
* ALIYARI Aydin
17eme 4 01'09"(31)

116
JAMSHIDIANGHALEHSEFI
DI Amir Hossein
39eme a 01'11"(74)

IRAQ NATIONAL TEAM

a2l

122

123
* SADEQ Nawzad

53eme a4 01'18"(95)

124
AHMED Moamin
57eme & 04'27"(114)

125
* ISSA Sarbast
38eme & 01'11"(70)

126
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TOUR OF IRAN 2022 - Etape N° 3
du 29/09/2022 au 03/10/2022

LISTE DES PARTANTS - START LIST

Etape - Stage : ARAS FREE ZONE - KALEIBAR - 01/10/22

sUCI o

TSG - TERENGGANU POLYGON CYCLING TEAM MAL INT - IRAN NATIONAL TEAM IRI
1 EYOB Metkel ERI 111 ASKARI Hossein IRI
2 BUDIAK Anatolii UKR 112 NATEGHI Mahdi IRI
3 MOHD ZARIFF Muhamad Nur Aiman MAS 113 POURSEYEDIGOLAKHOR Mir Samad IRI
4 HIBATULLAH Jamal INA 114  CHAICHIRAGHIMI Mohammad Esmaeil IRI
5 MAT AMIN Mohd Shahrul MAS 115  *ALIYARI Aydin IRI
6 MAZUKI Nur Amirull Fakhruddin MAS 116  JAMSHIDIANGHALEHSEFIDI Amir Hossein IRI
D.S. : MOHD SAIFUL ANUAR Aziz D.S. : BAGHERI Mohammad

PRO - PROTOUCH RSA IRA - IRAQ NATIONAL TEAM IRQ
11 DAUMONT Paul BUR 123  * SADEQ Nawzad IRQ
12 MUNYANEZA Didier RWA 124  AHMED Moamin IRQ
13 * NZAFASHWANAYO Jean Claude RWA 125  *|SSA Sarbast IRQ
14 MUGISHA Moise RWA -

15  *IRADUKUNDA Emmanuel RWA| [D:S::JALALAN Y
D.S. : DUCLOS Sébastien )

ASO - ARVICH SHARGH OMIDNIA IRI

31 SAFARZADEH Saeid IRI

32 REZVANI GILKOLAEI Morteza IRI

33 SEYFOLLAHIFARD Hasan IRI

34 * GHAVAMI Ramyar IRI

35 ROUZBAHANEH Mahdi IRI

36 REZAEI LAYEH Meysam IRI

D.S. : KARIMI Abdolmotalleb

BAI - BIKE AID GER

41 YEMANE Dawit ERI

42 MOLARD Wesley NED

43 EWART Jesse IRL

44 CARSTENSEN Lucas GER

45 VAN ENGELEN Adne NED

46 SCHNAPKA Matthias GER

D.S.: WIERSMA Anton

RJC - ROOJAI CYCLING TEAM IND

51 MIDEY Valentin Fabien Rene FRA

52 FAST Konstantin RUS

53 MUHAMMAD Danieal Haikkal MAS

54 * THIMACHAI Kongphob THA

55 KLAHAN Chaloemphon THA

56 * PANSASRD Arttasorn THA

D.S. : POULY Peter Y,

SUT - SIDI ALI - UNLOCK TEAM MO

61 LOPEZ GIL Vladimir Yesid CoL

62 SEYEDGHALICHI Seydmiladmohammad IRI

63 EL AZHARI Mounir MAR

64 YILMAZ Yunus TUR

D.S. : AIT OUFQJR Hamza

TCC - THAILAND CONTINENTAL CYCLING TEAM THA

71 CHAWCHIANGKWANG Peerapol THA

72 SIRIRONNACHAI Sarawut THA

73 CHAIYASOMBAT Thanakhan THA

74 LIPHONGYU Navuti THA

75 PHOUNSAVATH Ariya LAO

D.S. : KASIYAPHAT Wisut

UAT - AZAD UNIVERSITY TABRIZ IRI

81 * LABIB Ali IRI

82 GANJKHANLOU Mohammad IRI

83 KOLAHDOZ HAGH Amir IRI

84 ARIYAN Behnam IRI

85 MOUSAZADEHJABDARAGHAI Aliasghar IRI

86 KHORSHID Khalil IRI

D.S. : KARAMZADEH Behzad Y,

TIS - TARTELETTO - ISOREX BEL

101  TEUGELS Lennert BEL

102 MARCHAND Gianni BEL

103 GOEMAN Andreas BEL

104 DE POORTER Maxime BEL

105 EYSKENS Jeroen BEL

106 RELAES Jacob BEL

D.S. : BAUWENS Peter
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OROx

Communique of the Commissaires panel
Communique des commissaires

TOUR OF IRAN
Stage 2: TABRIZ — ARAS FREE ZONE

Art. 2.12.007 - 4.11

Irregular feeding (“sticky bottle” for a short distance, feeding outside feed zone, etc.)

Bib number 4 - HIBATULLAH Jamal - TERENGGANU POLYGON CYCLING TEAM - 10056071539

Bib number 12 - MUNYANEZA Didier - PROTOUCH - 10016117037

Bib number 54 - THIMACHAI Kongphob - ROOJAI CYCLING TEAM - 10107629160

Bib number 81 - LABIB Ali - AZAD UNIVERSITY TABRIZ - 10087537834

Bib number 85 - MOUSAZADEHJABDARAGHAI Aliasghar - AZAD UNIVERSITY TABRIZ - 10076028984
Fine : 100CHF for each

Art. 2.12.007 - 8.1

Failing to respect the instructions of commissaires

Bib number 13 - NZAFASHWANAYO Jean Claude - PROTOUCH - 10064238535

Bib number 53 - MUHAMMAD Danieal Haikkal - ROOJAI CYCLING TEAM - 10061297718
Fine: 50 for each

Art. 2.12.007 - 8.4

Discarding litter outside the authorised litter zones

Bib number 14 - MUGISHA Moise - PROTOUCH - 10063787079

Bib number53 - MUHAMMAD Danieal Haikkal - ROOJAI CYCLING TEAM - 10061297718
Bib number124 - AHMED Moamin - IRAQ NATIONAL TEAM - 10098496814

Fine 250CHF for each and -15 points UCI CLASSIFICATION

TM of TERENGGANU POLYGON CYCLING TEAM - MOHD SAIFUL ANUAR Aziz - 10003976677
Fine 250CHF

The commissaires panel.
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